e-mail: info@omega.com
For latest product manuals:
Shop online at
omega.com SM
User’s Guide
PHE-2724/2726 SERIES
ORE 2725 SERIES

ORE-2725-ISO Electrode, ORP, fl at glass, 10 KΩID, ISO 7/1 R¾
PHE/ORE pH/ORP Electrodes
15.  Ordering Information
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Mfr. Part No. Description
PHTX-275Y In-line Sensor Electronics with EasyCal
PHEH-275Y In-line Sensor Electronics, 15 ft cable, ¾ in. NPT threads
PHEH-275Y-ISO In-line Sensor Electronics, 15 ft cable, ISO 7/1 R¾ threads
PHEH-275G Submersible Sensor Electronics, ¾ in. NPT threads
PHEH-275G-ISO Submersible Sensor Electronics, ISO 7/1 R¾ threads
PHEH-276Y Submersible Preamplifi er, ¾ in. NPT threads
PHEH-276Y-ISO Submersible Preamplifi er, ISO 7/1 R¾ threads
PHEH-276G In-line Preamplifi er, ¾ in. NPT threads
PHEH-276G-ISO In-line Preamplifi er, ISO 7/1 R¾ threads
PHE-2700-DLA Dry lock Adapter Cable (for use with PHEH and PHTX)
OMEGA’s policy is to make running changes, not model changes, whenever an improvement is possible. This affords
our customers the latest in technology and engineering.
OMEGA is a registered trademark of OMEGA ENGINEERING, INC.